
City Council Member List 2014-2015

Name Email Address Phone Number Term

Mark Spreitzer,
President

spreitzerm@beloitwi.gov (608) 313-4509 April 2013 –
April 2015

Charles M.
Haynes, Vice
President

haynesc@beloitwi.gov (608) 361-1398 April 2014 –
April 2016

Sheila De Forest deforests@beloitwi.gov (608) 290-6592 April 2014 –
April 2016

Regina Hendrix hendrixr@beloitwi.gov (608) 299-0963 June 2014 –
April 2015
(partial term)

Ana Kelly kellya@beloitwi.gov (773) 818-5010 April 2014 –
April 2016

Chuck Kincaid kincaidc@beloitwi.gov (608) 346-5364 April 2014 –
April 2016

David F. Luebke luebked@beloitwi.gov (608) 365-0345 April 2013 –
April 2015
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